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SOUPS
VEG

MANCHOW (279/-)

Thick soup, vegetable, brown
garlic, crispy noodles

HOT & SOUR (279/-)

Oyster mushroom, vegetables,
spicy chinese soup

BROCCOLI ALMOND (329/-) &

Green puree, celery, mild cheddar,
grated carrot, broccoli florets,
almonds

TOMATO BASIL (279/-)

Fresh roasted tomaoto, pesto,
celery, fresh herbs

FRENCH ONION SOUP (349/-) &

Slow-cooked caramelized onions
simmered in a rich, seasoned broth,
topped with toasted bread and a layer
of melted cheese.

i &) CHEF'S SPECIAL @ ASK YOUR SERVER FOR NO ONION & GARLIC
):;,. )
7 S

-



SALADS

SUMMER WATERMELON (299/-) &

Stuffed watermelon, pine nut, cream
cheese, balsamic glaze, arugula

CAESAR (299/-) \

lceberg, sundried tomato, croutons,
parmesan seasoning, homemade
dressing

GREEN SALAD (329/-)

A fresh mix of lettuce, cucumber, cherry
tomatoes, and seasonal greens tossed
in a light vinaigrette.

BLUEBERRY ARAGULLA FRUIT SALAD (349/-)

Peppery arugula leaves with fresh
blueberries, citrus segments, feta,
and a drizzle of honey-lime dressing.

FATTOUSH SALAD (349/-)

Middle Eastern salad of crisp lettuce,
cucumbers, tomatoes, radish, and
toasted pita chips, tossed with sumac
and lemon dressing.
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PALAK PATTA CHAT LIVE(299/-) L@

Crispy spinach leaves topped with
tangy chutneys, yogurt, and sev for
Q street-style bite.

PEANUT MASALA (249/-) @

Spiced roasted Peanuts tossed with
onions, tomatoes, chillies, and lemon
juice.

WAL WAL CHAT (299/-)

Nepnlese-stgle crunchy noodles mixed
with chopped veggies, chillies, and
zesty Seasoning.



h & \* ‘ , COTTAGE CHEESE POPCORN (329/-) \\ A

Bite-sized paneer cubes coated in seasoned
batter, fried until golden and crisp.

PINWHEEL SAMOSA (349/-)

Crispy, golden spirals stuffed with spiced
potatoes and peas, served with tanguy
chutney.

VEGETABLE SALT & PEPPER (379/-)

Stir-fried seasonal vegetables tossed with
cracked pepper and light soy seasoning.

CHILLY BABYCORN (379/-)

Crispy babycorn wok-tossed with spicy
chilli sauce, peppers, and spring onions.

SCHEZWAN COTTAGE CHEESE (389/-) & £ORT

Paneer cubes in a fiery Schezwan sauce,
with peppers and aromatic spices.

CRUNCHY PANEER BURGER (329/-)

Crispy-fried paneer patty layered with

lettuce, tomato, cheese, and house sauce. \
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FALAFEL PERI PERI HUMMUS (449/-) ©

Chickpea fritters, tahini garlic drizzle,
pickle, pita bread

MEXICAN JALAPENO TRIANGLES (449/-)\--»\;
—_—

Corn tortilla, bean pepper salsa, mild
cheddar, sour cream, guacamole

GARLIC BREAD (FOUR CHEESE) (349/-)

Cheddar, Parmesan,Mozzarella . Feta
PLAIN PAPAD/ MASALA PAPAD (99/199/-)

VEG SAMBUSAK (399/-)

Middle Eastern pastry pockets stuffed
with spiced vegetables, pine nuts, and
herbs, served with tahini dip.

JALAPENO POPPERS (329/-) @ @

Crispy-coated jalapenos stuffed with
cream cheese and cheddar, served with
tangy salsa.

& CHEF'S SPECIAL @ ASK YOUR SERVER FOR NO ONION & GARLIC



SOUR DOUGH TOASTS

TRUFFLE CHEESE (449/-) %‘al\

Butter garlic gourmet mushroom, pesto,
red pepper flakes, cream cheese

AVOCADO TOAST (449/-) @

Sour dough, guaca, feto,
pomegranate, pumpkin seed,
cherry tomato

GRILLED SANDWICH (349/-)

Toasted sourdough filled with seasonal
vegetables, cheese, and house-blend
herbs, grilled to perfection.

QUICK BITES

CHOICE OF FRIES (289/399/-)

Salted | cheesy

PERI PERI POTATO WEDGES (299/-)

Golden wedges coated with smoky peri
peri seasoning, served with dip.
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IEL VOKE 120
Canned Juice 195
Red Bull 195
Coke Can 145
Sprite Can 145
Vedica Water 500ml 60
Spinach Ricotta Ravioli 645
Mac & Cheese 645
Brownie With Ice Cream 395
Tiramisu 495
Belgium Truffle 445
Cheese Cake 445
Chocolate Cake 775
Red Velvet Cake 8295
Rabri Mouse 345
Biscaff Cheese Cake 495
Crispy Honey Lotus Stem 415
Carn cheese Roll 475
Mushroom Tacos 475
Crispy Golden Papad Paneer 475
Pao Bhaji bites 475
Mushroom Duplex 535
Beetroot Cutlet 475
Kesari Kulhad Phirni 345
Baked Pinwheel Samosa 445
Wai wai Chat 345
Peri Peri Pasta (classic/veg) 595/625

Pizza Style Spring Roll 535
Crispy Wonton 535
Dragon Platter 1395
Gulab Jamun Nest 395
Yam Galouti 475
Grilled Sandwich 445
Paprika Cheese Garlic Bread 535
Nepali Jhol Momo 535
Peri peri potato Wedges 345
chandni paneer tikka 545




Paneer Butter Masala
Kadhai Paneer

Paneer Makhani
Methi Malai Paneer
Paneer Lababdar
Vegetable Pulao
Vegetable Biryani
Diwani Handi

Methi Malai Matar
Brunch Buffet Menu
Zaffrani Kofta

Paneer Tikka Masala
Sev Tamatar

Sarson Ka Saag Makki Di Roti
Palak Paneer

Tandoori Roti
Tandoori Roti Butter
Laccha Paratha
Poodina Paratha

Red Chilli Paratha
Green Chilli Paratha
Plain Naan

Butter Naan

Garlic Naan

Chilli Naan

Missi Plain

Missi Onion

Raita Mix

Raita Pineapple
Makki Di Roti

Plain Curd

Black Bean (veg)

Chilli Basil (veg)

Hot Garlic (veg)
Schezwan (veg)

Veg Manchurian
Steamed Rice

Jeera Rice

Paneer Pulao

Thai Chilli Basil (veg)
Chilli Garlic Fried Rice (veg)
Burnt Garlic Rice (veg)
Hakka Noodle (veg)
Chilli Garlic Noodle (veg)
Chilli Basil Noodles (veg)

5495
595
595
595
595
465
565
545
565
565
595
615
415
565
595
115
125
165
165
165
165
185
185
185
185
155
155
295
315
155
265
565
565
565
565
465
295
345
395
395
395
395
415
415
415



Pesto Genovese Pasta (classic) 295

Pesto Genovese Pasta (veggies) 645
Mamma Rosso Pasta (classic) 595
Mamma Rosso Pasta (veggies) I 645
Alfredo Pasta (classic) 595
Alfredo Pasta (veggies) | 645
Napolitana Pasta (classic) 595
Napolitana Pasta (veggies) | 645
Sundried Tomato (veg) 665
Truffle Butter. (veg) ' 665
Aglio E Olio (classic) 595
Aglio E Olio (veggies) 645
Vegetarian Tandoori Platter 1265
Mushroom Baos | 545
Chilli Paneer dry 545
Salt & Pepper Corntini ' 465
Dragon Spring Roll 495
Kung Pao Mushroom | 495
Honey Chilli Potato 495
Cigar Roll ' 495
Dahi Ke Kebab | 495
Peri Peri Paneer Tikka | 545
Stuffed Afghani Soya Chaap 495
Reshmi Mushroam Seekh 495
Chilly Basil Paneer 545
Hara-bhara Kebab 495
Thai Curry (veg) 665
Krapow (veg) 665
Pan Fried Noodles (veg) 595
Three Way Stuffed Kulcha 565
Soya Khurchan Masala 565
Pepper Fry Mushroom 595
Grilled Vegetable Quesadilla 595
Burrito Bowl! (veg) 595
Nachos With Salsa | 395
Cottage Cheese Steak | 595
Bell-pepper Stuffed Cottage Cheese | 595
Mushroom Stroganoff 645
Dhaba Dal Tadka | 495
Dal Makhani ' 545
Jhalfrezi 495
Tawa Chaap 565
Dum Aloo Kashmiri ' 565
Lasooni Palak Corn 565

Mushroom Hara Pyaaz ' 565



ltemName

Manchow

Hot & Sour

Broccoli Almond
Tomato Basil

French Onion Soup
Caesar Salad Veg
Summer Watermelon
Green Salad

Fattoush Salad

Truffle Cheese Toast
Avocado Toast

Falafel Peri Peri Hummus

Mexican Jalapeiios Triangles (nachos)

Four Cheese Garlic Bread
Choice Of Fries (salted)

Plain Papad

Masala Papad

Jalapeno Pappers

Cottage Cheese Popcorn
Choice Of Fries (peri peri)
Vegetable Salt & Pepper
Chilly Babycorn

Schezwan Cottage Cheese
Crunchy Paneer Burger
Paneer Ramen '

Palak Patta Chat

Peanut Masala

Choice Of Fries (cheesy)

Pok Choy Water Chestnut dimsums
Three Mushroom dimsums
Cheese & Onion dimsums
Corn Cream Cheese Dimsum
Creamy Pan Veg Momos
Crispy Crunchy Veg Fried Momos
Veg Tandoori Momos
Margherita Pizza

Farm Fresh Pizza

Bbqg Cottage Cheese Pizza
Roman Pizza

Risotto (veg)

Truffle Butter rissoto (veg)

item price

395/
395
465 |
415 |
415
415|
415]
395
415
565
565
445
445
415/
395
145
195
465
465
349
465 |
495 |
495
395
515|
365
315|
465
565
565
565 |
515
515
515/
515/
615
615
615
615
695 |
765!



